10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Asst Dir of PW & Planning

Dev Svs & Capital Projects Mgr

Principal Planner

Chief Building Inspector

Engineer Ill

Principal Planner

Planner llI

Sr Engineer

Sr Planner

Building Plans Engineer

Sr Engineering Technician

Sr Staff Analyst

Engineer Ill

Sr Planner

Planner ll|

Sr Planner

Planner llI

Engineer lll

County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

Total Wages

$153,686

$128,310

$104,104

$101,728

$101,169

$100,857

$98,903

$98,511

$94,640

$91,525

$87,195

$83,590

$83,467

$80,720

$80,275

$80,270

$79,872

$77,044



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Supvsng Building Inspector

Building Plans Checker llI

Planner ll|

Planner Il

Building Plans Checker |

Planner Il

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector |

Building Plans Checker |

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Staff Analyst II

Building Inspector |

Planner |

Planner |

Building Inspector |

Planner |

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

$76,644

$74,989

$70,195

$62,363

$61,323

$57,196

$57,111

$56,296

$56,077

$55,900

$55,834

$55,768

$55,744

$55,636

$55,458

$55,207

$54,210

$51,132



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Planner |

Staff Analyst |

Planner |

Planner |

Administrative Assistant Ill

Planner ll|

Staff Analyst |

Program Technician Il

Sr Planner

Planner |

Program Technician Il

Office Assistant Il

Program Technician |

Program Technician |

Planner |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

$51,020

$50,374

$50,238

$50,049

$49,764

$49,617

$49,585

$49,425

$48,538

$46,644

$45,561

$40,579

$39,036

$38,925

$32,077

$30,969

$29,054

$27,396



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Engineering Technician |

Planner |

Planner |

Office Assistant |

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.
P&RM-Development Services
Div.

P&RM-Development Services
Div.

$27,266

$19,096

$19,004

$18,335

$16,515

$13,786

$13,502

$9,726

$5,464



