	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Dir of PW & Planning		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$153,686
2.	Dev Svs & Capital Projects Mgr		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$128,310
3.	Principal Planner		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$104,104
4.	Chief Building Inspector		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$101,728
5.	Engineer III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$101,169
6.	Principal Planner		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$100,857
7.	Planner III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$98,903
8.	Sr Engineer		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$98,511
9.	Sr Planner		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$94,640
10.	Building Plans Engineer		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$91,525
11.	Sr Engineering Technician		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$87,195
12.	Sr Staff Analyst		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$83,590
13.	Engineer III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$83,467
14.	Sr Planner		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$80,720
15.	Planner III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$80,275
16.	Sr Planner		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$80,270
17.	Planner III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$79,872
18.	Engineer III		Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$77,044

19.	Supvsng Building Inspector	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$76,644
20.	Building Plans Checker III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$74,989
21.	Planner III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$70,195
22.	Planner II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$62,363
23.	Building Plans Checker I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$61,323
24.	Planner II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$57,196
25.	Building Inspector II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$57,111
26.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$56,296
27.	Building Plans Checker I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$56,077
28.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,900
29.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,834
30.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,768
31.	Staff Analyst II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,744
32.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,636
33.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,458
34.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$55,207
35.	Building Inspector I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$54,210
36.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$51,132

37.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$51,020
38.	Staff Analyst I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$50,374
39.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$50,238
40.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$50,049
41.	Administrative Assistant III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$49,764
42.	Planner III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$49,617
43.	Staff Analyst I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$49,585
44.	Program Technician II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$49,425
45.	Sr Planner	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$48,538
46.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$46,644
47.	Program Technician II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$45,561
48.	Office Assistant III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$40,579
49.	Program Technician I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$39,036
50.	Program Technician I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$38,925
51.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$32,077
52.	Office Assistant II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$30,969
53.	Office Assistant II	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$29,054
54.	Office Assistant III	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$27,396

55.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$27,266
56.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$19,096
57.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$19,004
58.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$18,335
59.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$16,515
60.	Engineering Technician I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$13,786
61.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$13,502
62.	Planner I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$9,726
63.	Office Assistant I	Fresno County	P&RM-Development Services Div.	\$5,464